## Upgrade Membership Agreement



urban apes Kiel GmbH Grasweg 40 21448 Kiel represented by CEO Lars Großkurth

and		
Last Name, First Name:		Upgrade Agreement type:
Date of birth:	//	minimum term M / L:
Street, no.:		Amount:

Zip Code and town/city:\_\_\_\_\_ Start: \_\_\_\_/\_\_\_/\_\_\_\_

Telephone + EMail: \_\_\_\_\_

- hereinafter referred to as "Member" -

## 1. Upgrade of the Membership Agreement - Terms

 The Member hereby confirms the upgrade of the existing Membership Agreement by the date mentioned above. From the moment of upgrading, the member receives all the benefits resulting from it. Any terms of the existing membership agreement remain unaffected by this change.
The monthly fee must be paid in advance and is due on the first of the month. If the Upgrade of Agreement is concluded some time during the current month, the initial debit of the upgrade may differ from the monthly amount due to remaining amounts and credits.

Customer number:

Kiel, date:

Member's signature (for minors the signature of their legal representative)

2. <u>s</u>	<u>SEPA Direct Debit Mandate</u>		
Name of payee:			
Payee's address:			
Creditor identification number:			
Mandate reference:			

urban apes Kiel GmbH Grasweg 40, 24118 Kiel DE18ABO00001933340

(will be filled out by urban apes)

## SEPA direct debit mandate

I authorize urban apes Kiel GmbH to collect payments from my account by direct debit. I also instruct my credit institution to honor the direct debits drawn on my account by urban apes Kiel GmbH. I can request a refund of the debited amount within eight weeks of the date on which it was debited from my account. The terms and conditions agreed with my credit institution apply.

BIC:	
IBAN:	
Bank name:	
Name of payer (account holder):	
Address (if different from that of contract partner):	

Account holder's signature



ΠМ

none

€\_\_\_\_

ΠL